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Visualizagao de arquivos

Agéncia débito: 3414-2
Conta débito:  4216-1

CPF/CNPJ: 94316999/0001-26 ANIGER - CALCADOS, SUPR.E EMPR

Banco:

Agéncia crédito:
Conta crédito:
Favorecido:
Documento empresa:
Data pagamento:
Valor pagamento:
Documento banco:

Data real pagamento:
Valor real pagamento:

Autenticagao:

237

179-

94652-4

K. NOVAES - COM. DE CALCADOS -
1485383222

29/04/2021

618,37
00000890000307091848
29/04/2021

618,37
7EOB81FBADED40FB
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